Microorganisms

Main sol. 1009
Tryptone

Casitone
Glucose
Sea water
Agar

3.00
5.00
4.00
1000.00
20.00
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Artifical seawater (ASW, eg., Instant Ocean) = 32 g seasalt disolved in 1000 ml distilled

water.
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