Microorganisms



Main sol. 1009

Tryptone	3.00	g
Casitone	5.00	g
Glucose	4.00	g
Sea water	1000.00	ml
Agar	20.00	g

Artifical seawater (ASW, eg., Instant Ocean) = 32 g seasalt disolved in 1000 ml distilled water.